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08 JULY 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TOLMAY J

1. 1. ABSA BANK LTD

1. 2. L L PRETORIUS

1. 3. EX PARTE: L CJ COETZER
1. 4. D ALBERTSON

1. 5. EX PARTE: E A GOUWS
1. 6. ABSA BANK LTD

1. 7. P1LOUW

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

M N MALOMA

JJ PRETORIUS

MASTER OF THE HIGH COURT+1

F JJOUBERT

JMLOUW

57853/17

16943/21

237/2021

33110/20

12820/21

19489/16

23971/21



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

D S COETZER

CHANGING TIDES

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

MOOIKLOOF OWNERS

MACSTEEL SERVICE

FNB BANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

E GILFILLAN

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

RAF

CS BEZUIDT

L MDLULI

G S LANGA+1

TAKTSI INVESTMENTS

IMPACT RECYCLING

S HNDLOVU

156A SMIT STREET RUSTENBURG LTD

UNIQUUE AUTO FINANCE+3

68071/19

52204/20

59461/20

94554/19

4974/21

11664/21

7259/19

33577/17

41030/20



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

CHANGING TIDES

B C VORSTER

B S DALA

V NIEWOUDT

T H SAMONS

STD BANKLTD

MOOIKLOOF OWNERS

NEDBANK LTD

EX PARTE: J CRONJE

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

J B STEYN+1

MINISTER OF POLICE

RAF

STREAMLINE INVESTMENTS

PLAKA MENLYN

M K MABOTJA

LEFATSHE TRUST LTD

G S OLIVIER+1

5199/21

61645/20

43484/12

8140/21

58230/20

12534/19

60179/20

19197/20

4190/21



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

EX PARTE: M L SWANEPOEL

FNB BANK LTD

MAINSTREET MEDIA

EX PARTE: J DE BRUYN

MEDROMA CC

STD BANKLTD

GRUNDFOS LTD+1

EX PARTE: H G WESSELS+1

EX PARTE: G M DELPORT

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

J SIBISI

FIDUS TRADING

TEMPTED CLOTHING

G N TSHABALALA

TECHNOLOGICAL PUMP

7634/21

26257/20

11686/21

7116/21

34048/20

81605/19

8921/21

238/21

8141/21



1. 35.  IBFLEMING Vs
1. 36.  EXPARTE:Z FERREIRA
1. 37.  ABSABANKLTD Vs
1. 38.  EXPARTE;JJSNYMAN+1

08 JULY 2021

AWESOME ELECTRICAL

H P LANGA-TERRY

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MAUMELA J

1. 39.

1. 40.

1. 41,

FNB BANK LTD VS

EX PARTE: M | JACOBUS

R F LUTCHMAN VS

J C MATHULE+1

WEGEZI POWER HOLDINGS

65955/20

8935/21

3402/16

249/21

14686/21

8821/21

13817/21



42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

FNB BANK LTD

EX PARTE: D A PEINKE

KJ PHASHA

EX PARTE: B HALVORENSEN

ABSA BANK LTD

EX PARTE: B PESTANA

R F LUTCHMAN

A M MASHUDU

FNB BANK LTD

Vs

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

L RJACKSON+1

RAF

S SHONGWE

WEGEZI TRANSFORMERS

N P MATHEBULA

T M LANGEVELDT+1

45561/19

5649/21

59980/14

243/21

7338/20

2003/21

13815/21

52024/20

90950/15



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

EX PARTE: H B PUTTER

EX PARTE:J S SMIT

EX PARTE: D VAN RENSBURG+1

EVERITE BUILDING

M MAKGOPA

FNB BANK LTD

B/C OF KINSO

LHPRO MERCHANTS

CHANGING TIDES

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

LOW PRICE PANELBEATERS

MINISTER OF LABOUR

Z O NTULI

S M FOURIE

SAMADA DIAMONDS

GROBLER FAMILY TRUST+2

5076/21

244/21

28441/21

10170/21

22185/21

7082/21

22567/19

10171/21

55805/20



60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

NEDBANK LTD

AJ CHOVETTE

ABSA BANK LTD

EX PARTE: P W FICK+1

EX PARTE: A J COULTER

EX PARTE: D COETZEE

PLUMBELEC AFRICAN

R BALOYI

FNB BANK LTD

Vs

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

M P SELEPE+1

MINISTER OF POLICE

H M P SRYDOM

S W BURGER

MINISTER OF LABOUR

D YOLANDA

23024/21

48109/19

43926/20

12400/21

5648/21

65607/20

7059/20

16290/21

8925/20



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

LISA FILIPOV-GEORGIA Vs

EX PARTE: S SUTHERLAND

EX PARTE: Y PEARSON

EX PARTE: A S STRUIS

BMW FINANCIAL VS

EX PARTE: M A WALGENBACH

ABSA BANK LTD VS
P1LOUW VS
MACSTEEL SERVICES VS

A P NEMAEMBENI+2

J GREEN

F B SHEPPARD

JMLOUW

BASCOLLTD

66635/20

28525/21

28524/21

28526/21

72562/17

239/21

48888/18

23971/21

13181/21

10



1.

78.

EX PARTE: L REYNEKE

5650/21

11
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